Profit rate sensitivity gap 15,589,352   (6,440,194)  1,235,921  1,056,731  6,080,485  10,913,384  2,743,025
Cumulative profit rate sensitivity gap 15,589,352  (6,440,194)  (5,204,273)   (4,147,542)  1,932,943  12,846,327  15,589,352

$OO�FXVWRPHUV¶ current accounts are non-profit bearing (note 19).

Qatar International Islamic Bank (Q.P.S.C.)
NOTES TO THE CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL STATEMENT
For the year ended 31 December 2021

44

5 FINANCIAL RISK MANAGEMENT (CONTINUED)

(d) Market risks (continued)

(ii) Exposure to profit rate risk ± non-trading portfolios (continued)

Sensitivity analysis

The management of profit rate risk against profit rate gap limits is supplemented by monitoring the sensitivity of the
*URXS¶V�ILQDQFLDO�DVVHWV�DQG�OLDELOLWLHV�WR�YDULRXV�VWDQGDUG�DQG�QRQ� - standard profit rate scenarios. Standard scenarios
that are considered on a monthly basis include a 100 basis point (bp) parallel fall or rise in all yield curves worldwide.
$Q� DQDO\VLV� RI� WKH� *URXS¶V� VHQVLWLYLW\� WR� DQ� LQFUHDVH� RU� GHFUHDVH� LQ�PDUNHW� SURILW� UDWHV�� assuming no asymmetrical
movement in yield curves and a constant financial position, is as follows:

 100 bp parallel
Sensitivity of net profit Increase  Decrease
 45¶���  45¶���

2021
At 31 December 59,805  (59,805)

2020
At 31 December 45,190   (45,190)

(iii) Exposure to other market risks ± non-trading portfolios

Equity price risk

Equity price risk is the risk that the fair value of equities decreases as a result of changes in the level of equity indices and
individual stocks. The non-trading equity price risk exposure arises from equity securities classified as fair value through
income statement and fair value through equity.

The Group is exposed to equity price risk and the sensitivity analysis thereof is as follows:

Market Indices
Change in

equity price  Effect on equity  Effect on profit and loss
 %  2021 2020  2021 2020